METRIX® revolutionizes
multimeters !
ASYC IVASYC IV
The 1st multimeters with graphical colour screens
 XIn the lab or in the field,
the reference for multimeters
 XGraphical display of trends and
multiple parameters

Safety as per IEC 61010-2-033
Safety as per IEC 61010-1 1,000 V-CAT III /600 V CAT IV
Safety as per IEC 61010-2-033
Environment Storage -20 °C to +70 °C – Operation -10 °C to +55 °C Storage: -20 °C to +70 °C – Operation: 0 °C to +40 °C
Mechanical specifications Dimensions (L x P x H): 196 x 90 x 47.1 mm – Weight: 570 g
Warranty 3 years
STATE AT DELIVERY
• MTX 3290 delivered with 4 x 1.5 V alkaline batteries, 1 red straight/straight lead 1.5 m long, 1 black straight/straight lead 1.5 m long, 1 red CAT IV 1 kV test probe, 1 black CAT IV 1 kV test probe,
1 user’s manual on CD and 1 start-up guide on paper.
• MTX 3291 delivered with 4 x 1.5 V alkaline batteries, 1 red straight/straight lead 1.5 m long, 1 black straight/straight lead 1.5 m long, 1 red CAT IV 1 kV test probe, 1 black CAT IV 1 kV test probe,
1 user’s manual on CD and 1 start-up guide on paper plus 1 bag, 1 USB cable with SCPI remote programming manual and SX-DMM software.
• MTX 3292 and MTX 3293 delivered with 1 bag, 4 NI-MH 2,400 mAH 1.5 V rechargeable batteries, 1 charger, 1 red straight/straight lead 1.5 m long, 1 black straight/straight lead 1.5 m long,
1 red CAT IV 1 kV test probe, 1 black CAT IV 1 kV test probe, 1 optical USB cable + SX-DMM software, 1 user’s manual on CD and 1 SCPI remote programming manual and
1 start-up guide on paper.
REFERENCES
1 MTX 3290 multimeter ............................... MTX3290
1 MTX 3291 multimeter ............................... MTX3291
1 MTX 3292 multimeter ............................... MTX3292
1 MTX 3293 multimeter ............................... MTX3293
1 MTX 3292 multimeter - Bluetooth version....... MTX3292-BT
1 MTX 3293 multimeter - Bluetooth version....... MTX3293-BT
Information and ordering
FRANCE
Chauvin Arnoux
190, rue Championnet